LAND APPLICATION OF BIOSOLIDS N, 0
JAMES E RIDDELI e, -

LOT6 (FIELDS 01 — 08)
LOUISA COUNTY, VIRGINIA
JULY 2011
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June 4, 2012

Mr. Ed Stuart

Dept of Environmental Quality
Northern Virginia Regional Office
139801 Crown Court

Woodbridge, VA 22193

Dear Mr. Stuart

Transmitted herein for your consideration is land application site for James Riddell
(designated as LO 16, fields 1-8), located in Louisa County, Virginia. This
submission contains strictly site specific information. Please refer to the operations
and maintenance manual submitted under separate cover for all non-site specific
information,

Do not hesitate to contact me at (804) 443-2170 should you have any questions or
require additional information.

Sincerely, -
?%J U’\’Y\-k_{%ﬁli
Kelly M. Love —

Technical Services Director

KML."CH’T“'

10647 Tidewatar Trall, Champlain, VA 22438 « Phone (B04) 443-2170 « Fax: (804) 223.2214



SYNAGRC

FIELD SUMMARY SHEET

James E. Riddell LOI16
ISYNAGROIGROSS| NET | FSA | FSA |[TOPO
FIELD |ACRES|ACRES| TRACT | FIELD |QUAD OWNER
H i #
16«1 21.9 19.0 Mineral Riddell, Deborah E
162 26.0 25.0 Mineral Riddell, Peborgh I
16-3 0.0 29 6 Mineral Riddell. Deborah F
: Riddell, Deborah F
16-4 26.8 23.9 Mineral "
2 . i Riddell, Jumes F
. Riddell, Peborah I
.5 6.7 21
16" 26.2 214 Mineral Riddell. James E
166 16.7 16.0 Mineral Riddell, Deborah E
16-7 22.9 20).4 Mineral Riddell, Deborah E
16-8 16.8 6.8 Mineral Riddell, Deborah E
TOTALS:| 187.9 172.7










. Tax ID Landowner Identification Sheet

Landowner Field # Tax ID
RIDDELL, DEBORAH E -1 16-12
RIDDELL, DEBORAH E 16-2 16-12
RIDDELL, DEBORAHE 16-3 16-12
RIDDELL, JAMES E 16-4 16-13
RIDDELL, DEBORAH E 16-12
RIDDELL, JAMES E 16-5 15-113
RIDDELL, DEBORAH E 16-12
RIDDELL, DEBORAH E 16-6 16-12
RIDDELL, DERORAH E 16-7 16- 12
RIDDELL, DEBORAH E 16-8 16- 12
Field # Latitude (north) Longitude (west)

. 16-1 I8 04 49.37" T1°-54' 53.42"

162 38" 05' 00.05" 777 58" 05.74"

16-3 18" 05 05.36" 777 54! §8.29"

| 654 IR 05 03.08" 77" 53-42.16"

16-5 RY 05 12.75" 77 54" 47.38"

166 18" 05' 18.03" 77V 54 so.01™

167 18” 05 1713 774 54" 35.29"

16-8 8" 05' 38.59" TV 54 34.52*

Haul Route:
The location maps in conjunction with the above latitude and longitude coordinates are a
route planning tool meant to be a guide to indicate suggested haul routes for various
. preferences; (o include but not limited to all federal, state, and local granted STAA access

roules










Field Map Unit Acres Percentage Soll Series

16-1
16-1
16-1

16-2
16-2
16-2
16-2
16-2
16-2

16-3
16-3
16-3
16-3
16-3
16-3
16-3

16-4
16-4
16-4
16-4
16-4
164

16-6
166
16-5

16-6
166

18-7
16-7
16-7
16-7

16-8
16-8
16-8
16-8
16-8

AsC

ApB3
AnB2

AnB2
AbB
ApB3
ArC3
AsC
clB

AnB2
clB
GrC2
ApB3
DuB
AbB
AsC

AnB2
cig
AsC

GrC2
AN
AbB

AnB2
GvC3
ciB

ciB
AnB2

CciB

AsC

DuB
AnB2

AnB2

CcB2

AnC2
ciB
AbB

13.0
3.0
23

12.2
41
29
3.1
1.8
1.4

83
6.8
43
34
2.5
22
1.7

84
58
a2
2.5
1.8
1.3

8.2
82
28

84
76

83
49
4.1
2.4

78
38
28
o8
0.8

il
16
13

48
16
12
12
Fi
6

28
23

45
41
14

52
48

42
25
21
12

49
24
18

Ashlar

Ashlar
Colfax

Colfax

Ashlar
Colfax
Ashlar

Aghlar

Colfax

Colfax

Collax
Ashlar

Colfax

High Water Flood

Nov - June:

Nov - June

Nov - Jdune

Nov - June

Nov - .lune

Nov - June

MNov - June

Environmental Sensitive



. Environmentally Sensitive Areas

Field Reason for Sensitive Area
16-1 Leaching Potential (Map Unit AsC = 71%)
16-2 High Water Table (Map Unit CIB - 5%)
Leaching Potential (Map Unit AsC - 7%)
16-3 High Water Table (Map Unit CIB - 23%)
Leaching Potential (Map Unit AsC — 6%)
16-4 High Water Table (Map Unit CIB - 25%)
Leaching Potential (Map Unit AsB, AsC - 22%)
16-5 High Water Table (Map Unit CIB - 14%)
16-8 High Water Table (Map Unit CIB - 52%)
16-7 High Water Table (Map Unit CIB — 42%)
Leaching Patential (Map Unit AsC — 25%)
16-B High Water Table (Map Unit CIB - 8%)

Louisa County Soils that are Environmentally Sensitive

Soil Map Unit Series Name Time of year Environmental
High Water Flooded

. AsB, AsC, AsD Ashlar Leaching
ASC3, AsD3 Ashliar leaching
AV Ashlar leaching
Ch Chewncla Nov — Apnl Nov  April
CiB Colfax Nov — June
Eb Elbert ‘Nov —May
FN Fluvaguents Nov — April Nov — April
Fo Forestdale dan — April Jan — April
Fri3 FFork Oct — May Oet — May
B Iredell Dec — April
[dB2, [dC2 lredell Dec — April
IrA, 13 lredell Dec — April
Iv lredell Dec — Apnl
Lgh Lignum Dec — May
Mnbl, MnC, Mnld Madison Shallow
Mo, Mol Madison Shallow
SeB, Sel, Seb Sekil [eaching
SeCh Sekil |.caching
SP Sekil Leaching
To Tocen Jan - Dec
I's Tocea Jan - Dec
We Wehadkee Nov - May Nov - June

. Wl Wehadkee-Chewacla Nov — May Nov - June

Woly Worsham Nov - May



MAP LEGEND

House/Dwelling with a well

Rock Outcrop

™
@ Well
®

Lake/Pond

Slope which exceeds 15%

Intermittent Stream

Stream/River

Agricultural/Drainage Ditch

——  Field boundary

e Property Line — (Standard 100’

Buffer, unless waiver issued)

Revised: Jan. 13 14
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LOCATION MAP

James E Riddell
LO16
Fields 1 -8
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